N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
HYC3N064, HYC3N128,
HYC3N256
SD Cards
64,128,256 MB
SDA 1.01
Data Sheet,  DS0302-1.50, Oct.  2004
Edition 2004-10-27

Reflection of the new non protected user area size
miniSD form factor added
Ordering information chapter updated
Document look has changed (TOC added)
Previous Version: DS0301-1.30
Page Subjects (major changes since last revision)
Editorial changes and corrections
Previous Version: DS0301-1.20
Page Subjects (major changes since last revision)
Introduction of CE and FCC approval notes
Previous Version: DS0301-1.10
Page Subjects (major changes since last revision)
TwinFlash name introduced
Previous Version: DS0301-1.00
Page Subjects (major changes since last revision)
Initial Public Release
We Listen to Your Comments
Any information within this document that you feel is wrong, unclear or missing at all?
Your feedback will help us to continuously improve the quality of this document.
Please send your proposal (including a reference to this document) to:
HYC3N064, HYC3N128, HYC3N256
SD Cards
Data Sheet 4 DS0302-1.50, 2004-10-27
Brief Description
1 Scope . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7
1.1 Product Models . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7
1.2 System Features . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7